
Enquiries
If you are unable to attend a class due to sickness, please inform your teacher directly.
For all other enquiries, including general information, fees, enrollments please write to us at
info@smv.org.au

SMV 2024 CALENDAR*
Last updated: 23/12/2023
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Key (Classes and Noongar Seasons)

SMV Holidays (NO CLASSES) Birak' (red) 

SMV Classes Bunuru

SMV Annual Production Djeran

SMV Manjari Class Offering Makuru

Shivarathri / Navarathri / Samadhi Djilba

Vijayadasami Celebrations at SMV Kambarang

symbolises heat, sun and fire.

‘ ’ (orange) is the hottest time of the year.

‘ ' (green) the time of the year where the cooler weather begins.

’ (dark blue) symbolises rain and cold weather.

‘ ' (pink) symbolises growth of wildflowers and plants.

‘ ' (yellow) symbolises the return of the hot weather.

MARCH 4th - Labour Day JUNE 3rd - WA Day

MARCH 29th - Good Friday JULY 27th - Founder Mahasamadhi

MARCH 31st - Easter Sunday Holiday SEPTEMBER 23rd- King's Birthday

APRIL 1st - Easter Monday Holiday NOVEMBER 1st - Deepavali

APRIL 7th - SMV Founder's Day

APRIL 25th - ANZAC Day

PERTH STUDIO WILLETTON STUDIO KELMSCOTT (ART SANCTUARY)Semester 1 Semester 2

Term 1 Term 3

Break Break

Term 2 Term 4

Break

Wed 31 Jan to Thu 28 Mar Mon 15 Jul to Fri 20 Sep

Fri 29 Mar to Sun 14 Apr Sat 21 Sep to Sun 6 Oct

Mon 7 Oct to Thur 12 Dec

Sat 29 Jun to Sun 14 Jul

Mon 15 Apr to Fri 28 Jun

263 Beaufort St, Perth
WA 6000

4/15 Yampi Way,
Willetton WA 6155

1 Cockram Rd,
Kelmscott WA 6111

* Calendar is subject to change. Please refer to  for the latest version of this calendar.www.smv.org.au/fees


